
OK LIGA 2016/2017

Resultados

15/10/2016 Jor 5 C.P. REICOMSA ALCOBENDAS CLUB PATI VIC  4 - 6  

15/10/2016 Jor 5 C.E. NOIA FREIXENET REUS DEPORTIU LA FIRA  5 - 0  

15/10/2016 Jor 5 C.P. MANLLEU CAFÈS NOVELL CLUB PATÍ VILAFRANCA CAPITAL DEL VI 2 - 3  

15/10/2016 Jor 5 RECAM LÀSER CH CALDES H.C. LICEO  5 - 3  

15/10/2016 Jor 5 C.P. VOLTREGA MORITZ C.E. VENDRELL  4 - 1  

15/10/2016 Jor 5 CITYLIFT GIRONA CH ICG SOFTWARE LLEIDA  4 - 2  

15/10/2016 Jor 5 ENRILE PAS ALCOY C.H. LLORET VILA ESPORTIVA  1 - 2  

15/10/2016 Jor 5 IGUALADA CALAF GRUP F.C. BARCELONA  LASSA  0 - 4  

Clasificación

Puntos PJ PG PE PP GF GC Gav Pen

1 F.C. BARCELONA  LASSA 15 5 5 0 0 23 5 18

2 H.C. LICEO 9 5 3 0 2 22 14 8

3 C.E. NOIA FREIXENET 9 5 3 0 2 20 16 4

4 C.P. REICOMSA ALCOBENDAS 9 5 3 0 2 19 17 2

5 C.P. MANLLEU 8 5 2 2 1 15 12 3

6 C.H. LLORET VILA ESPORTIVA 8 5 2 2 1 13 12 1

7 REUS DEPORTIU LA FIRA 8 5 2 2 1 13 13 0

8 CITYLIFT GIRONA CH 7 5 2 1 2 18 16 2

9 CLUB PATI VIC 7 5 2 1 2 17 15 2

10 CAFÈS NOVELL CLUB PATÍ VILAFRANCA CAPITAL DEL VI 7 5 2 1 2 10 12 -2

11 C.P. VOLTREGA 7 5 2 1 2 10 14 -4

12 RECAM LÀSER CH CALDES 5 5 1 2 2 14 17 -3

13 ENRILE PAS ALCOY 4 5 1 1 3 16 21 -5

14 MORITZ C.E. VENDRELL 4 5 1 1 3 12 19 -7

15 ICG SOFTWARE LLEIDA 3 5 1 0 4 7 19 -12

16 IGUALADA CALAF GRUP 2 5 0 2 3 11 18 -7
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OK LIGA FEMENINA 2016/2017

Resultados

15/10/2016 Jor 1 HOSTELCUR GIJÓN H.C. CERDANYOLA CLUB HOCKEY  4 - 2  

15/10/2016 Jor 1 GENERALI H.C. PALAU PLEGAMANS MEDICARE SYSTEM MATARÓ  5 - 2  

15/10/2016 Jor 1 C.P. VILANOVA C.P. VOLTREGA  0 - 5  

16/10/2016 Jor 1 H.C. LICEO C.P. ALCORCON  1 - 0  

16/10/2016 Jor 1 P.H.C. SANT CUGAT C.P. MANLLEU  2 - 4  

16/10/2016 Jor 1 CP RIVAS LAS LAGUNAS COVESA SFERIC TERRASSA  1 - 2  

Clasificación

Puntos PJ PG PE PP GF GC Gav Pen

1 C.P. VOLTREGA 3 1 1 0 0 5 0 5

2 GENERALI H.C. PALAU PLEGAMANS 3 1 1 0 0 5 2 3

3 HOSTELCUR GIJÓN H.C. 3 1 1 0 0 4 2 2

4 C.P. MANLLEU 3 1 1 0 0 4 2 2

5 COVESA SFERIC TERRASSA 3 1 1 0 0 2 1 1

6 H.C. LICEO 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 1

7 C.H.P. BIGUES I RIELLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 CP LAS ROZAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 C.P. ALCORCON 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 -1

10 CP RIVAS LAS LAGUNAS 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

11 CERDANYOLA CLUB HOCKEY 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 -2

12 P.H.C. SANT CUGAT 0 1 0 0 1 2 4 -2

13 MEDICARE SYSTEM MATARÓ 0 1 0 0 1 2 5 -3

14 C.P. VILANOVA 0 1 0 0 1 0 5 -5
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PRIMERA DIVISION 2016/2017

Resultados

15/10/2016 Jor 2 F.C. BARCELONA LASSA MIS IBERICA C.H. MATARÓ  1 - 1  

15/10/2016 Jor 2 C.H.P. SANT FELIU C.H. PALAFRUGELL  4 - 7  

15/10/2016 Jor 2 CALAFELL TOT L'ANY SHUM FRIT RAVICH  6 - 2  

15/10/2016 Jor 2 H.C.  LLEIDA.NET ALPICAT C.P.PATÍN RASPEIG  7 - 3  

15/10/2016 Jor 2 ASTURHOCKEY C.P. G.E. I E.G.  8 - 2  

15/10/2016 Jor 2 P.H.C. SANT CUGAT C.P. VILANOVA  9 - 1  

Clasificación

Puntos PJ PG PE PP GF GC Gav Pen

1 P.H.C. SANT CUGAT 6 2 2 0 0 20 2 18

2 C.H. PALAFRUGELL 6 2 2 0 0 10 5 5

3 ASTURHOCKEY C.P. 4 2 1 1 0 12 6 6

4 CALAFELL TOT L'ANY 4 2 1 1 0 9 5 4

5 F.C. BARCELONA LASSA 4 2 1 1 0 4 2 2

6 H.C.  LLEIDA.NET ALPICAT 3 2 1 0 1 8 6 2

7 C.D'E. ARENYS DE MUNT 3 2 1 0 1 7 6 1

8 SHUM FRIT RAVICH 3 2 1 0 1 8 9 -1

9 C.P. TORDERA 3 2 1 0 1 6 8 -2

10 MIS IBERICA C.H. MATARÓ 2 2 0 2 0 4 4 0

11 C.P. VILANOVA 1 2 0 1 1 5 13 -8

12 C.H.P. SANT FELIU 0 2 0 0 2 7 12 -5

13 G.E. I E.G. 0 2 0 0 2 3 11 -8

14 C.P.PATÍN RASPEIG 0 2 0 0 2 4 18 -14
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